
Team Sheet for   06001    TFF - Da*mens

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan East Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 3 Kadota, Yasuhiko04016 8*

 6 Takakura, Yumiko00789 5*

 4 Tsukada, Yoko02206 5*

 7 Kitano, Taizo03689 6*

 7 Toyoshima, Kazuto03777 5*

 8 Uchida, Hiroyuki04897 2*

 7 Fujimoto, Takuro05626 4*

 8 Sato, Koichi06948 2*

 1

 41

 472

 2

 47

 503

 3

 54

 535

 4

 59

 523

 5

 53

 528

 6

 46

 514

 7

 54

 540

 8

 46

 427

 9

 41

 447

 10

 46

 501

 11

 54

 482

 12

 59

 518

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06003 passione Team 06001 TFF - Da*mens

¥5,500.00

03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida 01436 Nikka

(06012) karankoron On 12/05/15 at Nikka

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Horino, Hideki00105 9*

 6 Nakajima, Nobuhiro01004 7*

 7 Maruyama, Shigetaka07057 4*

 3 Oba, Takahiro05842 4*

 8 Nakanishi, Yusuke06820 2*

 8 Yamada, Daiichiro06821 3*

 7 Tsukamoto, Koji07058 6*

 6 Awai, Shuji07056 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06002    TFF - Red Frog

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan East Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Sato, Yoshinori02823 8*

 5 Shimada, Tomoko01991 5*

 8 Nishino, Eriko03380 2*

 7 Otani, Tomohide04003 6*

 8 Ebisawa, Mai04164 4*

 4 Tanaka, Shuji05227 4*

 3 Nodaka, Ayumi06315 2*

 8 Watanabe, Yamato06942 2*

 1

 41

 472
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 47

 503

 3

 54

 535

 4

 59

 523

 5

 53

 528

 6

 46

 514

 7

 54

 540

 8

 46

 427

 9

 41

 447

 10

 46

 501

 11

 54

 482

 12

 59

 518

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06002 TFF - Red Frog Team 06004 Brothers and Sisters

¥5,500.00

01436 Nikka 03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida

(06007) PADAWAN On 12/05/15 at New Bunka

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 4 Goto, Rie01886 4*

 7 Yanagimoto, Satoshi00018 9*

 6 Shimoyama, Masashi00951 5*

 6 Mitani, Mai01698 3*

 6 Sudo, Yoshinaga05235 3*

 5 Mori, Maiko06171 2*

 8 Miura, Yuji06823 4*

 8 Miura, Mai06824 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06003    passione

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan East Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 3 Kadota, Yasuhiko04016 8*

 6 Takakura, Yumiko00789 5*

 4 Tsukada, Yoko02206 5*

 7 Kitano, Taizo03689 6*

 7 Toyoshima, Kazuto03777 5*

 8 Uchida, Hiroyuki04897 2*

 7 Fujimoto, Takuro05626 4*

 8 Sato, Koichi06948 2*

 1

 41

 472

 2

 47

 503

 3

 54

 535

 4

 59

 523

 5

 53

 528

 6

 46

 514

 7

 54

 540

 8

 46

 427

 9

 41

 447

 10

 46

 501

 11

 54

 482

 12

 59

 518

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06003 passione Team 06001 TFF - Da*mens

¥5,500.00

03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida 01436 Nikka

(06008) Funky Friends On 12/05/15 at Mr.sportsman Gakugeidaigaku

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Horino, Hideki00105 9*

 6 Nakajima, Nobuhiro01004 7*

 7 Maruyama, Shigetaka07057 4*

 3 Oba, Takahiro05842 4*

 8 Nakanishi, Yusuke06820 2*

 8 Yamada, Daiichiro06821 3*

 7 Tsukamoto, Koji07058 6*

 6 Awai, Shuji07056 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06004    Brothers and Sisters

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan East Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Sato, Yoshinori02823 8*

 5 Shimada, Tomoko01991 5*

 8 Nishino, Eriko03380 2*

 7 Otani, Tomohide04003 6*

 8 Ebisawa, Mai04164 4*

 4 Tanaka, Shuji05227 4*

 3 Nodaka, Ayumi06315 2*

 8 Watanabe, Yamato06942 2*

 1

 41

 472

 2

 47

 503

 3

 54

 535

 4

 59

 523

 5

 53

 528

 6

 46

 514

 7

 54

 540

 8

 46

 427

 9

 41

 447

 10

 46

 501

 11

 54

 482

 12

 59

 518

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06002 TFF - Red Frog Team 06004 Brothers and Sisters

¥5,500.00

01436 Nikka 03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida

(06009) CB CISCORN On 12/05/15 at Mr.sportsman Gakugeidaigaku

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 4 Goto, Rie01886 4*

 7 Yanagimoto, Satoshi00018 9*

 6 Shimoyama, Masashi00951 5*

 6 Mitani, Mai01698 3*

 6 Sudo, Yoshinaga05235 3*

 5 Mori, Maiko06171 2*

 8 Miura, Yuji06823 4*

 8 Miura, Mai06824 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06005    MEGURO EMPRESS

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan East Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Suzuki, Kengo03322 9*

 7 Okutani, Yukio03250 5*

 4 Yasutomi, Ippei05088 3*

 6 Oda, Yukiko04761 3*

 7 Inada, Yoko05630 2*

 6 Yoshioka, Masatsugu07059 2*

 7 Kanbara, Kenichi07060 2*

 4 Ohnishi, Yukiyo07288 2*

 1

 41

 472

 2

 47

 503

 3

 54

 535

 4

 59

 523

 5

 53

 528

 6

 46

 514

 7

 54

 540

 8

 46

 427

 9

 41

 447

 10

 46

 501

 11

 54

 482

 12

 59

 518

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06007 PADAWAN Team 06005 MEGURO EMPRESS

¥5,500.00

03065 New Bunka 03010 Billiard Yamate

(06010) CB UNICORN On 12/05/15 at Billiard Yamate

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Fukazawa, Kazuo00035 9*

 4 Deguchi, Kazuma05317 7*

 7 Yokota, Kuniaki03850 4*

 7 Nakagawa, Tatsushi05166 5*

 4 Otsuki, Keisuke06169 3*

 7 Arata, Michiko00653 4*

 7 Ikeda, Saki06481 2*

 6 Sakamoto, Yoshimasa06988 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06006    RISING ANGELS

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan East Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 6 Shibata, Akira00724 5*

 8 Goto, Shinya01196 9*

 5 Goto, Aya02282 6*

 8 Sakamoto, Masahiko00722 4*

 5 Kushida, Yasuhiko04132 3*

 3 Nakai, Takehito04121 3*

 6 Takahashi, Tetsuya06427 2*

 8 Aoki, Yoshiyuki06873 2*

 1
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 47
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 523

 5

 53

 528

 6

 46

 514

 7
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 540

 8

 46

 427

 9

 41

 447

 10

 46

 501

 11

 54

 482

 12

 59

 518

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06006 RISING ANGELS Team 06008 Funky Friends

¥5,500.00

03019 Ange 03065 New Bunka

(06011) G.P.M On 12/05/15 at Mr.sportsman Nakanobu

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Kai, Meiko02158 4*

 6 Nishikawa, Chikako02493 3*

 7 Masuda, Ryuji06279 2*

 5 Ogawa, Yutaka04762 2*

 6 Takahashi, Mamoru07062 2*

 7 Yamaguchi, Tadamasa07063 2*

 8 Yamada, Kimiko07064 1*

 5 Sugawara, Sanae07065 1*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06007    PADAWAN

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan East Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Suzuki, Kengo03322 9*

 7 Okutani, Yukio03250 5*

 4 Yasutomi, Ippei05088 3*

 6 Oda, Yukiko04761 3*

 7 Inada, Yoko05630 2*

 6 Yoshioka, Masatsugu07059 2*

 7 Kanbara, Kenichi07060 2*

 4 Ohnishi, Yukiyo07288 2*

 1

 41

 472

 2

 47

 503

 3

 54

 535

 4

 59

 523

 5

 53

 528

 6

 46

 514

 7

 54

 540

 8

 46

 427

 9

 41

 447

 10

 46

 501

 11

 54

 482

 12

 59

 518

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06007 PADAWAN Team 06005 MEGURO EMPRESS

¥5,500.00

03065 New Bunka 03010 Billiard Yamate

(06002) TFF - Red Frog On 12/05/15 at New Bunka

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Fukazawa, Kazuo00035 9*

 4 Deguchi, Kazuma05317 7*

 7 Yokota, Kuniaki03850 4*

 7 Nakagawa, Tatsushi05166 5*

 4 Otsuki, Keisuke06169 3*

 7 Arata, Michiko00653 4*

 7 Ikeda, Saki06481 2*

 6 Sakamoto, Yoshimasa06988 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06008    Funky Friends

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan East Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 6 Shibata, Akira00724 5*

 8 Goto, Shinya01196 9*

 5 Goto, Aya02282 6*

 8 Sakamoto, Masahiko00722 4*

 5 Kushida, Yasuhiko04132 3*

 3 Nakai, Takehito04121 3*

 6 Takahashi, Tetsuya06427 2*

 8 Aoki, Yoshiyuki06873 2*

 1

 41

 472

 2

 47

 503

 3

 54

 535

 4

 59

 523

 5

 53

 528

 6

 46

 514

 7

 54

 540

 8

 46

 427

 9

 41

 447

 10

 46

 501

 11

 54

 482

 12

 59

 518

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06006 RISING ANGELS Team 06008 Funky Friends

¥5,500.00

03019 Ange 03065 New Bunka

(06003) passione On 12/05/15 at Mr.sportsman Gakugeidaigaku

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Kai, Meiko02158 4*

 6 Nishikawa, Chikako02493 3*

 7 Masuda, Ryuji06279 2*

 5 Ogawa, Yutaka04762 2*

 6 Takahashi, Mamoru07062 2*

 7 Yamaguchi, Tadamasa07063 2*

 8 Yamada, Kimiko07064 1*

 5 Sugawara, Sanae07065 1*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06009    CB CISCORN

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan East Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 6 Inagaki, Yoshitsugu06264 3*

 6 Ogawa, Koichi06192 8*

 8 Kitagawa, Shigeru06194 3*

 7 Arima, Sachiko06195 4*

 6 Hiraoka, Daijiro06198 2*

 5 Enami, Noritsugu06432 4*

 7 Ochiai, Hideo03484 5*

 5 Takikawa, Akiko06199 2*

 1
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 47

 503
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 54

 535

 4

 59

 523

 5

 53

 528

 6

 46

 514

 7

 54

 540

 8

 46

 427

 9

 41

 447

 10

 46

 501

 11

 54

 482

 12

 59

 518

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06011 G.P.M Team 06009 CB CISCORN

¥5,500.00

03001 Mr.sportsman Nakanobu 03020 Cannon Ball Ohmori

(06004) Brothers and Sisters On 12/05/15 at Mr.sportsman Gakugeidaigaku

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Matsuda, Mio05945 3*

 8 Kazami, Hitoshi02641 9*

 7 Murabayashi, Itsushi06818 5*

 8 Shinoda, Masaki05880 5*

 7 Kawakami, Yoshinori07066 2*

 6 Uchiyama, Akiyuki07067 3*

 3 Nishikane, Naoko07270 1*

 3 Nagaoka, Shiori07107 1*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06010    CB UNICORN

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan East Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 4 Hata, Ryu00994 9*

 8 Katsushima, Ryousuke00406 8*

 4 Tanaka, Shigekazu05058 4*

 4 Tanaka, Hiroko03510 2*

 6 Hata, Ayumi00470 3*

 6 Taniguchi, Taihei05942 6*

 8 Fukushima, Shiho06962 1*

 10 Kim, Sangwoo06994 4*

 1
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 47
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 523

 5
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 528

 6

 46

 514
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 427
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 447

 10

 46

 501
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 54

 482

 12

 59

 518

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06012 karankoron Team 06010 CB UNICORN

¥5,500.00

03021 Paradise 03020 Cannon Ball Ohmori

(06005) MEGURO EMPRESS On 12/05/15 at Billiard Yamate

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 6 Hirata, Yoshifumi06819 4*

 5 Yamamoto, Takuya06551 2*

 8 Endo, Soshi00229 8*

 4 Fujii, Michie00785 4*

 6 Yokoyama, Yukari01213 7*

 8 Kido, Yusuke07069 2*

 6 Matsumoto, Ai07070 2*

 6 Akimoto, Satoshi01216 4*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06011    G.P.M

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan East Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 6 Inagaki, Yoshitsugu06264 3*

 6 Ogawa, Koichi06192 8*

 8 Kitagawa, Shigeru06194 3*

 7 Arima, Sachiko06195 4*

 6 Hiraoka, Daijiro06198 2*

 5 Enami, Noritsugu06432 4*

 7 Ochiai, Hideo03484 5*

 5 Takikawa, Akiko06199 2*

 1

 41

 472

 2

 47

 503

 3

 54

 535

 4

 59

 523

 5

 53

 528

 6

 46

 514

 7

 54

 540

 8

 46

 427

 9

 41

 447

 10

 46

 501

 11

 54

 482

 12

 59

 518

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06011 G.P.M Team 06009 CB CISCORN

¥5,500.00

03001 Mr.sportsman Nakanobu 03020 Cannon Ball Ohmori

(06006) RISING ANGELS On 12/05/15 at Mr.sportsman Nakanobu

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Matsuda, Mio05945 3*

 8 Kazami, Hitoshi02641 9*

 7 Murabayashi, Itsushi06818 5*

 8 Shinoda, Masaki05880 5*

 7 Kawakami, Yoshinori07066 2*

 6 Uchiyama, Akiyuki07067 3*

 3 Nishikane, Naoko07270 1*

 3 Nagaoka, Shiori07107 1*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06012    karankoron

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    1:00 PM
Division Jonan East Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Hideki Horino        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 4 Hata, Ryu00994 9*

 8 Katsushima, Ryousuke00406 8*

 4 Tanaka, Shigekazu05058 4*

 4 Tanaka, Hiroko03510 2*

 6 Hata, Ayumi00470 3*

 6 Taniguchi, Taihei05942 6*

 8 Fukushima, Shiho06962 1*

 10 Kim, Sangwoo06994 4*

 1

 41

 472

 2

 47

 503

 3

 54

 535

 4

 59

 523

 5

 53

 528

 6

 46

 514

 7

 54

 540

 8

 46

 427

 9

 41

 447

 10

 46

 501

 11

 54

 482

 12

 59

 518

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06012 karankoron Team 06010 CB UNICORN

¥5,500.00

03021 Paradise 03020 Cannon Ball Ohmori

(06001) TFF - Da*mens On 12/05/15 at Nikka

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 6 Hirata, Yoshifumi06819 4*

 5 Yamamoto, Takuya06551 2*

 8 Endo, Soshi00229 8*

 4 Fujii, Michie00785 4*

 6 Yokoyama, Yukari01213 7*

 8 Kido, Yusuke07069 2*

 6 Matsumoto, Ai07070 2*

 6 Akimoto, Satoshi01216 4*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points


